
Quilt design by Quilt 
Moments, featuring Hoffman 

Hand-dyed Watercolors.

10 month BOM or Anytime 
Quilt. Many variations of 
the Bethlehem Star block. 
Includes design options 

of using two background 
fabrics or one.

PURCHASE PATTERN
QuiltMoments.com

INTERMEDIATE | CLASS SERIES

Finished Quilt: 81" X 81"
Finished Quilt: 95" X 95"

Calm & Bright 
BOM

sales@hoffmanfabrics.com |                         | 800.547.0100 | hoffmanfabrics.com  

PLACE-
MENT  FABRICS  BOTH SIZES

1 kit

4A 1895 1-Azure 1/2 Yard
Bkgd 

All Black 1895 4-Black 8 3/8 Yds.                                                      

5A 1895 23-Fuchsia 1 FQ
3A 1895 29-Jade 1 FQ
3B 1895 189-Christmas Green 1 FQ
1A 1895 230-Sapphire 1 FQ
2A 1895 234-Peridot 1 FQ
8A 1895 235-Agate 1/2 Yard
6B 1895 241-Sonoma 1 FQ

1B 1895 261-Bluejay 1 FQ + 
2 3/4 Yds.**

6A 1895 263-Shrimp 1/2 Yard * includes binding
** 2 background with border version

PLACE-
MENT  FABRICS  BOTH SIZES

1 kit

7A 1895 378-Jelly 1/2 Yard
5B 1895 438-Crocus 1 FQ
7B 1895 474-Punch 1/2 Yard
8B 1895 477-Shaved Ice 1/2 Yard
9B 1895 484-Seaside 1/2 Yard
4B 1895 504-Montego 1/2 Yard

Bkgd 1 & 
Thin Border 1895 508-Breakers 3 3/4 Yds.**

9A 1895 709-Aquarium 1/2 Yard

2B 1895 710-Shamrock 1 FQ +  
1 Yard*

Bkgd 2 T4878 307-Snow 4 5/8 Yds.**

1895 189-Christmas Green

1895 1-Azure

1895 23-Fuchsia

1895 4-Black

1895 234-Peridot

1895 29-Jade

1895 235-Agate

1895 261-Bluejay

1895 241-Sonoma

1895 263-Shrimp

1895 230-Sapphire

1895 477-Shaved Ice

1895 438-Crocus

1895 378-Jelly

1895 504-Montego

1895 474-Punch

1895 508-Breakers

1895 710-Shamrock

1895 709-Aquarium

T4878 307-Snow

1895 484-Seaside

95" x 95" (16 Blocks)
2 Background
with wide border

81" x 81" (16 Blocks)
1 Background. No border.


